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                      (Managed by Shree Ramkrishna Seva Mandal) 

Academic Calendar 

2019-2020 

Month Date Day Event 

June 2019 

 

10/06/2019 

 

Monday

  

Commencement of New Session 

 11/06/2019                          

 

Tuesday Submission of lesson plan by Teachers 

 

 17/06/2019 

 

Monday Commencement of regular 

classes for B.A Sem 5 , Sem 3 and Sem 1 

 

 17/06/2019 

to 

29/06/2019 

 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Commencement of Finishing School Component 3 & 4 

(Batch 2) 

 

 21/06/2019 

 

Friday Observation of International Yoga Day 

    

July 2019 2/07/2019 

to 

7/07/2019 

Tuesday to 

Sunday 

Finishing School Component 1 (Batch 2) 

 11/07/2019 Thursday Celebration of World Population Day 

 12/07/2019 Friday Orientation Programme for the First year students B.A 

 16/07/2019 Tuesday Gurupurnima Celebration 

 18/07/2019 Thursday N.C.C. Orientation Programme for the First year students 

B.A 

 22/07/2019 Monday Observation of Umashankar Jayanti 

 22/07/2019 

to 

26/07/2019 

Monday Finishing School Component 1 (Batch 3) 

 29/07/2019 

to 

2/08/2019 

Monday Finishing School Component 2 (Batch 2) 

 31/07/2019 Wednesday Observation of Premchand Jayanti 

    



August 

2019 

3/08/2019 Saturday Megha Blood Donation Camp 

 7/08/2019 Wednesday Tree plantation (Samudaik Seva Dhara)  

 8/08/2019 Thursday N.S.S Orientation  Programme 

 9/08/2020 Friday Shahido ne Shradhhanjali programme 

 12/08/2019 Monday Holiday- Eid-ul-Adha 

 15/08/2019 Thursday Independence Day 

 17/08/2019 Saturday Parsi New Year 

 24/08/2019 Saturday Jnamashtami 

 31/08/2019 Saturday NAAC sponsored National Seminar: Quality 

Improvement in Higher Education Through Skill Based 

Programmes for New India 

    

September 

2019 

5/09/2019 Thursday  Teacher’s Day Celebration 

 14/09/2019 Saturday Celebration of Hindi Diwas 

 16/09/2019 Monday T.S.C camp at Delhi 

 19/09/2019 Thursday Debate Competition (Sociology Department) 

 20/09/2019 Friday Departmental Activity (G 

Hyandhara) 

 25/09/2019 

to 

26/09/2019 

Wednesday 

and 

Thursday 

S.P. University Youth Festival 

 27/09/2019 

to 

12/10/2019 

Friday to 

Saturday 

Mid-term examination for all the 

(SEM- 5,3,1) 

    

October 

2019 

2/10/2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

Eassy Competition organized by Gujarati Department 

 3/10/2019 Thursday Navaratri Celebration 

 8/10/2019 Tuesday Dussehra 

 14/10/2019 Monday Retest of Internal Mid Sem Exam 

 19/10/2019 Saturday Result declaration for 1st, 3rd and 

5th Semester Examination and Submission of 

departmental report 

along with internal Assessment 

marks for 1st, 3rd and 5th semester 

of B.A 

 



 21/10/2019 

to 

9/11/2019 

Monday 

Onwards 

Diwali Vacation 

    

November 

2019 

11/11/2019 Monday Commencement of University Exam (Sem-5 & Sem-1) 

 24/11/2019 Sunday N.C.C. Day Celebration 

 27/11/2019 Wednesday Commencement of University Exam (Sem-3) 

    

December 

2019 

9/12/2019 Monday Commencement B.A.  2nd, 4th 

& 6th Sem classes 

 24/12/2020 Tuesday Programme by Carrier Council Committee 

 30/12/2019 Monday Thalassemia Check up Camp 

    

January 

2020 

5/01/2020 

to 

11/01/2020 

Sunday 

onwards 

N.S.S. Annual Camp  

 11/01/2020 Saturday Sahitya Akadmi Sponsored National Seminar organized 

by Hindi Departmebnt: Trilingual Formula And 150 

years of Gandhi 

 11/01/2020 Saturday Alumni Annual Meet and Parents – Teacher Meeting 

 17/01/2020  Friday Babu Dawalpura Lecture by Department of Gujarati 

 18/01/2020 Saturday Fit India Programme 

 28/01/2020 Tuesday Sports Day Celebration 

 29/01/2020 Wednesday Educational Tour 

    

February 

2020 

4/02/2019 

to 

8/02/2020 

Tuesday Days Celebration 

 10/02/2020 

to 

13/02/2020 

Monday Inter-class Cricket Tournament 



 15/02/2020 Saturday Cultural Programme 

 24/02/2020 

to 

3/03/2020 

Monday Commencement of Internal Exam for Sem – 6, 4, 2 

    

March 

2020 

4/03/2020 Wednesday Result declaration for 2nd, 4th and 6th  Semester 

Examination and Submission of departmental report 

along with internal Assessment 

marks. 

 

 04/03/2020 Wednesday Feedback from Students 

 5/03/2020 Thursday Celebration of 57th Annual Day of the Institution 

 6/03/2019 

to 

9/03/2019 

Friday  2nd, 4th and 6th  Semester  Retest Examination 

 7/03/2020 Saturday International women’s day Celebration 

 23/03/2020 Monday Commencement of University Exam for Sem 6th and 2nd    

   (Examinations canceled due to Corona Virus 

Pandemic Situation) Lock Down Phase-1   
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